
EBA BUS 444

TIME 

PERKINS ST & GLEN DALE DR                                7:49 AM

S SKINNER ST & KENNEDY CI                                 7:50 AM

NORCOTT CI & BRADLEY ST                                 7:51 AM

BEATTY ST & HOWELL ST                                     7:53 AM

EBA BUS 428

TIME 

KRISTEN DR & ALICE DR 7:43 AM

KRISTIN DR & SHILOH DR                                  7:44 AM

RAVENWOOD DR & SHAMROCK CI                             7:48 AM

CEDARHURST RD & WESTHAVEN RD                            7:49 AM

CEDARHURST RD & PINKNEY DR 7:49 AM

CLUB PINES DR & HEARTHSIDE DR 7:51 AM

RIPLEY DR & CLUB PINES DR 7:52 AM

CRESTLINE BV & STAFFORDSHIRE RD                          7:54 AM

EBA BUS 463

TIME 

2718 MERIDIAN DR                                        7:39 AM

1600 W ARLINGTON BV                                       7:40 AM

LINDBETH DR & LINDSAY DR                                  7:43 AM

204 PATRICK ST                                         7:44 AM

204 WESTWOOD DR                                         7:45 AM

806 W ARLINGTON BV 7:47 AM

MILLBROOK ST & AZTEC LN                                 7:48 AM

MILLBROOK ST & WEBB ST 7:48 AM

SUNSET AV & HILLCREST DR 7:49 AM

PINE ST & WEBB ST 7:49 AM

901 HOOKER RD                                            7:51 AM

FREESTONE RD & CORTLAND RD                             7:51 AM

707 HOOKER RD                                         7:53 AM

EBA BUS 227

TIME 

3100 SHERWIN DR                                           7:30 AM

3150 BRASSWOOD CT                                         7:33 AM

PEPPER TREE APTS & WILLIAMS RD                            7:35 AM

MANNING FOREST DR & WILLIAMS RD                          7:36 AM

LENA LN & RUTH CT                                        7:36 AM

NOAH CT & WILLETTE DR                                7:37 AM

2056 CAMBRIA DR                                         7:39 AM

3541 DICKINSON AV EX                                      7:42 AM

1816 GRACE AV                                          7:46 AM

CROSS CREEK CI & SPRING CREEK RD                      7:49 AM

2612 WHITAKER DR 7:53 AM



2600 WHITAKER DR                                        7:53 AM

LAKEVIEW/ARLINGTON (RIGHT SIDE ONLY0                     7:55 AM

EBA BUS 499

TIME 

300 HORSESHOE DR 7:36 AM

ST ANDREWS DR & DEXTER ST                               7:38 AM

ST ANDREWS DR & SEDGEFIELD DR                       7:38 AM

116 CONCORD DR 7:41 AM

120 CONCORD DR 7:41 AM

SEDGEFIELD DR & SIR WALTER DR                          7:41 AM

LANCASTER DR & CHADWICK LN                        7:42 AM

LANCASTER DR & SINGLETREE DR                            7:42 AM

307 BURRINGTON RD                                        7:43 AM

438 BURRINGTON RD                                        7:44 AM

2404 EVANS ST 7:47 AM

2904 EVANS ST 7:48 AM

PINEVIEW DR & DOGWOOD DR 7:49 AM

2411 EVANS ST 7:50 AM

BRINKLEY RD & KIRKLAND DR 7:51 AM

HIGHLAND AV & KIMBERLEY DR 7:52 AM

301 SE GREENVILLE BV 7:53 AM

2611 EVANS ST 7:55 AM

CLIFTON ST & COMMERCE ST 7:56 AM

EBA BUS 226

TIME 

PITTMAN DR & CALVIN WY                             7:46 AM

SUNSET AV & HARVEY DR                                    7:47 AM

N SYLVAN DR & S SYLVAN DR                           7:48 AM

N SYLVAN DR & MAY ST 7:49 AM

1606 HOPKINS DR                                      7:52 AM

1801 HOPKINS DR                                     7:53 AM

ARTHUR ST & GREENE ST 7:53 AM

ELKS ST & S PITT ST 7:54 AM

EBA BUS 193

TIME 

BRITTON CT & MILTON DR                                7:39 AM

BRANCHWOOD DR & WINDER DR                             7:40 AM

BRANNON CT & BRASELTON DR                              7:41 AM

CHELTENHAM DR & THORNBROOK DR                            7:46 AM

CEDARHURST RD & E BAYWOOD LN 7:49 AM

E BAYWOOD LN & BENT CREEK DR                         7:49 AM

HAVEN DR & LANDMARK ST                                   7:50 AM

3262 LANDMARK ST 7:50 AM

HARTFORD ST & LANDMARK ST                                 7:51 AM



MARTINSBOROUGH RD & GRANVILLE DR                      7:54 AM

EBA BUS  161

TIME 

GRANADA DR & S POINTE DR                              7:07 AM

300 S SQUARE DR                                           7:10 AM

322 BAYWOOD DR                                     7:16 AM

WAVERTON WY & CORNERSTONE DR 7:19 AM

ALMA LEE DR & BECKY ANNE DR                              7:22 AM

DONALD DR & LIVE OAK LN                                7:23 AM

FERNWOOD LN & S HALL CI                                7:23 AM

S HALL CI & HIDCOTE CT                                 7:24 AM

WHITE OAK DR & WATER OAK LN                          7:29 AM

LIVE OAK LN & OAK TOWNE DR                               7:32 AM

111 KEYS CT                                             7:37 AM

108 W VICTORIA CT 7:40 AM

CHILWEL CT & EVANS ST (RIGHT SIDE STOP)                  7:42 AM

106 FORT SUMTER DR                                     7:43 AM

3300 EVANS ST                                          7:46 AM

DUPONT CI & PINEWOOD DR 7:46 AM

3610 WYNESTON RD 7:48 AM

BREMERTON DR & WARWICK DR                                7:50 AM

BREMERTON DR & ROLSTON RD                             7:51 AM

3301 EVANS ST                                        7:53 AM

EBA BUS 418

TIME 

CLUBWAY DR & COUNTRY CLUB DR                   7:24 AM

DURANT RD & PEED DR 7:26 AM

808 PEED DR                                            7:26 AM

918 AUTUMN DR                                            7:27 AM

PEED DR & ROLLINS DR                                   7:27 AM

100 LAUGHINGHOUSE DR                                7:32 AM

JOHN COX LN & RIGGS LN                                 7:33 AM

3435 S MEMORIAL DR                                        7:38 AM

2703 S MEMORIAL DR 7:41 AM

2828 S MEMORIAL DR 7:43 AM

FAIRLANE RD & CLUB RD 7:44 AM

CLUB RD & GREENBRIAR DR 7:45 AM

HORSESHOE DR & BRIDLE CI 7:48 AM

HORSESHOE DR & PAUL CI 7:49 AM

LARKIN LN & HOOKER RD 7:49 AM

2205 WANDSWORTH DR 7:54 AM

905 SE GREENVILLE BV 7:57 AM

919 SE GREENVILLE BV 7:57 AM

EBA BUS  450



TIME 

BERKSHIRE RD & SULGRAVE RD                           6:59 AM

2003 BROOK RD                                           7:01 AM

109 OAKMONT DRIVE                           7:04 AM

2411 CHARLES BV                                           7:05 AM

WEDGEWOOD ARMS & WEDGEWOOD DR                       7:07 AM

4 MERRY LN                                             7:09 AM

1149 MULBERRY LN                                         7:10 AM

3003 MULBERRY LN 7:11 AM

BREEZEWOOD DR & THACKERY RD                                7:12 AM

THACKERY RD & UPTON CT                               7:13 AM

1925 TARA CT                                              7:16 AM

COVINGTON WAY & ARLINGTON BLVD 7:19 AM

1807 BRADFORD DR                                        7:21 AM

1666 WIMBLEDON DR 7:23 AM

1530 WIMBLEDON DR 7:24 AM

2007 TOWER PL                                          7:28 AM

COLEMAN DR & SUMMERHAVEN DR                             7:29 AM

QUARTERPATH DR & QUARTERPATH DR                         7:32 AM

1109 QUARTERPATH DR 7:32 AM

ASHCROFT DR & WICKHAM DR                                 7:33 AM

116 LEANNE DR                                             7:38 AM

GALAHAD DR & KING ARTHUR RD                            7:40 AM

KING ARTHUR RD & LANCELOT DR                             7:40 AM

AVALON LN & LANCEELOT DR 7:41 AM

PLANTERS WK & HUNTERS RN                                 7:46 AM

1918 QUAIL RIDGE RD 7:48 AM

35 SCOTT ST ( POOL ENTRANCE) 7:50 AM

CARLISLE CT & SCARBOROUGH RD 7:53 AM

410 TUCKAHOE DR 7:54 AM

2400 SURREY LN 7:57 AM

PARAMORE DR & STIRRUP CT 7:57 AM


